OVEN DISHES & PASTA'S

71.

73.

75.

76.

77.

770.

780.

Musaka
Layered oven dish with potato,
aubergines and mincemeat with bechamelsauce

leg of lamb with kritharaki
Ovenbaked leg of lamb with Greek pasta

leg of lamb with spaghetti
Ovenbaked leg of lamb with spaghetti

Tagliatelle with salmon
Tagliatelle with salmon and creamsauce

Tagliatelle with scampi’s
Tagliatelle with scampi’s and creamsauce

Penne pasta with chicken
Penne pasta with chicken and cream goat cheese

Spicy tagliatelle with beef

Spicy tagliatelle with small pieces of baked beef fillet,

parmesan cheese and cherry tomatoes

All dishes are served with salad

14,80

15,50

15,50

14,40

15,20

15,30

17,20



