OVEN DISHES & PASTA'S

71.	Musaka Layered oven dish with potato, aubergines and mincemeat with bechamelsauce	14,80
73.	leg of lamb with kritharaki Ovenbaked leg of lamb with Greek pasta	15,50
75.	leg of lamb with spaghetti Ovenbaked leg of lamb with spaghetti	15,50
76.	Tagliatelle with salmon Tagliatelle with salmon and creamsauce	14,40
77.	Tagliatelle with scampi's Tagliatelle with scampi's and creamsauce	15,20
770.	Penne pasta with chicken Penne pasta with chicken and cream goat cheese	15,30
780.	Spicy tagliatelle with beef Spicy tagliatelle with small pieces of baked beef fillet, parmesan cheese and cherry tomatoes	17,20

All dishes are served with salad